1/12/2017

N7yAas

Game #

a B A W N

Team 1
Elk River
STMA
Elk River
STMA
Centennial
Elk River

Elk River Girls Tournament Jan 7-8, 2017 5th Grade Girls A

Elk River Girls Tournament Jan 7-8, 2017

5th Grade Girls A

Teams
Elk River
STMA
Centennial
Stillwater
Score Team 2
30 Centennial
21  Stillwater
35  Stillwater
27  Centennial
26  Stillwater
43 STMA
Gym Key
Courts 1-2

Elk River Area High School

Courts 3-4

VandenBerge Middle School

Courts 5-9

Zimmerman High School

Subje

ct to change!

http://old.myas.org/gm/brackets/4-2.asp?TournamentDivID=46082

Score Date

10
25
26
36
25
23

Scheduling Services Provided by

MEAS

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

Sun

Time
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Place

O U1 N O

12


http://maps.google.com/?q=900%20School%20St.+Elk%20River+MN+55330
http://maps.google.com/?q=948%20Proctor%20Avenue+Elk%20River+MN+55330
http://maps.google.com/?q=25900%204th%20St.%20W+Zimmerman+MN+55398
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http://old.myas.org/gm/brackets/4-2.asp?TournamentDivID=46082
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